
Fall Weekday Workshops at: 
Curry’s Art Store, 520 Bryne Drive, Barrie, ON 

	
  
Date	
   9:00am – 12:00pm	
   1:00pm – 4:00pm 

	
  
	
  
	
  
Tuesday Oct. 6  
 

 
Drawing 2 

Multimedia Drawing 
Water Soluble Media 

Tuesday Oct. 13  
 

  

Tuesday Oct. 20 
 

 
Flower Painting 1 

Bird Painting 2 
Barred Owl 

Tuesday Oct. 27 
 

  

	
  
Tuesday Nov.3 
	
  

 	
  

Tuesday Nov. 10	
   	
  
Block Printing 2	
  

Bird Painting 2 
       Blue Jay	
  

Tuesday Nov. 17	
   	
    
	
  

	
  
*Thanksgiving Monday October 12, 2015 
 
 
 

Please inquire with Len about evening workshops  
and additional times and venues. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fall Weekend Workshops at: 
Curry’s Art Store, 520 Bryne Drive, Barrie, ON 

 
 
 
 

 
 
To book a workshop: 
 
e-mail len.macleod.art@gmail.com	
  call 705 739 9801 

 
Payable by cash or cheque 

October:             
 
 
Sat. Oct. 17 
& 
Sun. Oct. 18 
 
 
 

Bird Painting 2 (Two Day Course) 
Raptors: Eagle, Hawk or Falcon 
 
9:30am-12:30pm & 1:00pm-4:00pm 
 
11:30 am – 2:30 pm 

November: 
 
 
Sat. Nov. 14          
& 
Sun. Nov. 15 
 

Landscape Painting 1            
(Two Day Course) 
 
9:30am-12:30pm & 1:00pm-4:00pm 
 
11:30 am – 2:30 pm 


